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aa

0.001 0.00 0.000.00SVCaaa / aaa 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

SubTotal : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Accessory

0.002 0.00 0.000.00UNITK-01 / Asus controller Volcano 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.003 0.00 0.000.00UNITAcer Keyboard / 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.004 0.00 0.000.00UNITSPLITM1 / Sample Item Cost 1 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.005 0.00 0.000.00MthTest123123 / Test123123 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

SubTotal : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
BEAUTY

0.006 0.00 0.000.00UNITcarshampoo123 / carshampoo123 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.007 0.00 0.000.00UNITTBNP / TIFFANY BLUE- NAIL POLISH 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.008 0.00 0.000.00UNITITEM NO TAX / ITEM NO TAX 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.009 0.00 0.000.00UNITRHBP / RED HOT- NAIL POLISH 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0010 0.00 0.000.00UNITITEM TAX / ITEM TAX 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0011 0.00 0.000.00UNITBPNP / BABY PINK-NAIL POLISH 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0012 160.00 0.000.00UNITlolo water / LOLO water 160.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 160.00

SubTotal : 160.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 160.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Books

0.0013 0.00 0.000.00SVCSgx2322y / Rental of 2322y 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0014 0.00 0.000.00UNITTest / ABSOLUTE ROSE ESSENTIAL OIL 15ML 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0015 0.00 0.000.00Sehgh / vacumn machine 234565 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0016 0.00 0.000.00UNITNB / Note book 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0017 0.00 0.000.00BOXCVN11 / TEST AAÅ 112344 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0018 0.00 0.000.00UNITtest2 / test for tmcc 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0019 0.00 0.000.00CarltonB1 / Children books 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0020 0.00 0.000.00BOXIFP-Q / ITEM FOR POINT By Quantity 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

SubTotal : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CHEMICALS

0.0021 0.00 0.000.00UNITWULALA / WULALA BOOOM 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00
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0.0022 0.00 0.000.00UNITITEM Z / ITEM Z 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

SubTotal : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Cleaning Services

0.0023 0.00 0.000.00BOXcloth 67767653 / cloth 745343 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0024 0.00 0.000.00SVCCS-0010110 / Cleaning Service 2 Hours 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0025 0.00 0.000.00UNITCS-item / Floor cleaning 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0026 0.00 0.000.00UNITscotch889 / scotch889 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

SubTotal : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
COSMETICS

0.0027 0.00 0.000.00UNITVJB / Blusher 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0028 0.00 0.000.00UNITVJEL / Eyeliner 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0029 0.00 0.000.00UNITVJF / Foundation 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

SubTotal : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EDUCATION

0.0030 0.00 0.000.00BOX12345 / Beautex 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0031 0.00 0.000.00BOXLP / Lead Pencil 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0032 0.00 0.000.00Seeuheuh / Services - Consulting 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0033 0.00 0.000.00SeEDU / Session 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

SubTotal : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Fabrication

0.0034 0.00 0.000.00BOXf454545 / fuel c1 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0035 0.00 0.000.00BOXxx / xxx 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0036 0.00 0.000.00UNITSHIRT CUTTER / SHIRT CUTTER 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

SubTotal : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FM PLUGS

0.0037 0.00 0.000.00UNITPLUGS / E18 SPARK PLUGS 16 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0038 0.00 0.000.00DISKddfdfdf / ewfwewefwfe 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0039 0.00 0.000.00UNITbatik123 / Batik Shirt 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0040 0.00 0.000.00BOXhyp7676 / hypershield 7676 2,835.00 0.000.000.00 0.002,835.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,835.00

SubTotal : 2,835.00 0.00 0.00 2,835.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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0.0041 0.00 0.000.00pcsBOBO SOTONG BALL / BOBO SOTONG BALL 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0042 0.00 0.000.00KGSS-C-001 / Subra Curry Powder 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0043 0.00 0.000.00BOXFB001 / Fish Ball é±¼ä¸¸ 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0044 0.00 0.000.00UNITITEM 123 / ITEM 123 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0045 0.00 0.000.00pcsRAY RAY 1 / RAY RAY 1 SQUID BALL 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0046 0.00 0.000.00KG1121 / CYCLOHEXANONE 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0047 0.00 0.000.00pcsBOBO MEAT BALL / BOBO Meat Ball 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0048 0.00 0.000.00CarltonJJ FRUIT JUICE 1111 / Fruit Juice æžœæ±� 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0049 0.00 0.000.00CCNCCN / COCONUT OIL 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0050 0.00 0.000.00SVCITEM WULALLA / WULALA 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0051 0.00 0.000.00UNITITEM A / ITEM A 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0052 10.00 0.000.00UNIT10405 / coconut oil 10.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 10.00

0.0053 94.34 0.000.00UNIT301 / Pomelo 94.34 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 94.34

0.0054 0.00 0.00150.00BOX898989-1 / Electric Rice Cooker 150.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 150.00

0.0055 0.00 0.000.00pcsBOBO FISH / Fish Ball é±¼åœ† 2,500.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 2,500.00 0.000.00 2,500.00

0.0056 300.00 0.000.00DISK898989 / Electric Rice Cooker 17,676.00 0.000.000.00 0.0017,376.00 0.00 0.000.00 300.0017,376.00

0.0057 0.00 0.0025,000.00KG32123 / ASPHALT 80/100 25,010.00 0.000.0010.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 10.0025,000.00

SubTotal : 45,440.34 0.00 0.00 17,376.00 2,500.00 25,150.00 404.34 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
HARDWARE

0.0058 0.00 0.000.00UNITddd / dddddd 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0059 0.00 0.000.00UNITKB002 / Keyboard Advance 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0060 0.00 0.000.00pcsz00012 / zink 12' 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0061 0.00 0.000.00UNITLOG-MC-001 / LOGITECH MK100 OPTICAL MOUSE 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0062 0.00 0.000.00LiterDiesel / Diesel 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0063 0.00 0.000.00UNITKB001 / Keyboard Basic 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0064 0.00 0.000.00pcspo1223 / Tukul Besi 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0065 0.00 0.000.00SVCACER-K-01 / ACER KEYBOARD (BLK-VERS. 10.1.1) 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0066 0.00 0.000.00UNITIP6/16BK / IPHONE 6 16GB BK 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0067 0.00 0.000.00UNITKB003 / Keyboard PRO 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00
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0.0068 0.00 0.000.00BOXbatik 556 / batik cloth 686788 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0069 0.00 0.000.00UNITGIG-MC-001 / GIGABYTE ECO 600 V2 GAMING MOUSE 5.00 0.000.000.00 0.005.00 0.00 0.000.00 5.00

0.0070 0.00 0.000.00UNITASUS-P001 / ASUS DESKTOP PACKAGE SET 1 500.00 0.000.000.00 0.00500.00 0.00 0.000.00 500.00

0.0071 7.50 0.00750.00UNITANTWERP / ANTWERP 767.50 0.000.000.00 0.0010.00 0.00 0.000.00 7.50750.0010.00

0.0072 0.00 0.000.00BOXhyp1223 / Hypershield 112 900.00 0.000.000.00 0.00900.00 0.00 0.000.00 900.00

0.0073 0.00 0.000.00BOXhyp222 / Hypershield222 4,995.00 0.000.000.00 0.004,995.00 0.00 0.000.00 4,995.00

0.0074 0.00 0.000.00BOX28031 / Samsung dvdrw 24 x 7,000.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 7,000.00 0.000.00 7,000.00

0.0075 8.90 0.0016,792.45pcs8224 / Water Bottle 16,801.35 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 8.9016,792.45

0.0076 0.00 0.00375,000.00UNITcasio watch / casio watch 376,000.00 0.000.000.00 0.001,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 375,000.001,000.00

SubTotal : 406,968.85 0.00 0.00 7,410.00 7,000.00 392,542.45 16.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
manpower

0.0077 0.00 0.000.00numberT & E / Tools and Equiptment 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0078 0.00 0.000.00numberMP / Man Power 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

SubTotal : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MEDICAL

0.0079 0.00 0.000.00KGchem X / chem X 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

SubTotal : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
pckage

0.0080 0.00 0.000.00BOXseal001 / seal 90001 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0081 0.00 0.000.00BOXTest abc / Test abc 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0082 0.00 0.000.00UNITHC5_1 / Hair Cut (Male) 5+1 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0083 0.00 0.000.00UNITPACK / PACK 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

SubTotal : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PLASTIC 

0.0084 0.00 0.000.00UNITCOM 1 / COM 1 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0085 0.00 0.000.00UNITCOM 1+2 / COM 1+2 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0086 0.00 0.000.00ROLLASTAR - 1112 / ASTAR - 1112 - PLASTIC SHEET 185 M LONG 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0087 0.00 0.000.00UNITCOM 2 / COM 2 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0088 0.00 0.002,500.00BOXASTAR - 1110 / ASTAR - 1110 PLASTIC SEALS 2,500.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,500.00

SubTotal : 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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POWER ADAPTER

0.0089 0.00 0.000.00KGZ0357 / Uranium U235 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0090 0.00 0.000.00UNITACER 18 / ACER 18 POWER ADAPTER 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

SubTotal : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RENT

0.0091 0.00 0.000.00Mthvlc_excTT T / RRR 66 66 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0092 0.00 0.000.00Mth1 tone / 1 TON 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0093 0.00 0.000.00MthABC-000100 / BBB 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0094 0.00 0.000.00GEX PAD / EX PAD 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0095 0.00 0.000.00UNITABC-0001 / ABC 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0096 0.00 0.0017,500.00MthMth / Rental 17,500.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 17,500.00

SubTotal : 17,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
RENTAL

0.0097 0.00 0.000.00UNIT1TBR / 1 TONNE BIN RENTAL 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0098 0.00 0.000.00UNIT3TBR / 3 TONNE BIN RENTAL 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.0099 0.00 0.000.00UNITFIFO / FIFO ITEM 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.00100 0.00 0.000.00UNIT8TBR / 8 TONNE BIN RENTAL 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

SubTotal : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SERVICES

0.00101 0.00 0.000.00SVCBB / LIGHT DUES 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.00102 0.00 0.000.00TRIP8TB / 8 TONNE BIN 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.00103 0.00 0.000.00UNITRYF / royalty fee 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.00104 0.00 0.000.00Mthmtn001 / Maintenance Fees 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.00105 0.00 0.000.00TRIP1TB / 1 TONNE BIN 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.00106 0.00 0.000.00BOXFIFO TEST / FIFO TEST 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.00107 0.00 0.000.00SVCCC / AGENCY FEE 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.00108 0.00 0.000.00SVCAA / SHIPCARE SERVICES 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.00109 0.00 0.000.00TRIP3TB / 3 TONNE BIN 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.00110 0.00 0.000.00UNITPACKAGE XXXX / PACKAGE XXXX 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.00111 0.00 0.000.00BOXLALA / LALA 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00
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0.00112 23,293,733.97 0.000.00SVCSVC / Service 23,293,735.86 0.000.001.89 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 23,293,733.97 1.89

SubTotal : 23,293,735.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0023,293,733.97 1.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Shirt

0.00113 0.00 0.000.00pcs11122223333 / men shirt 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

SubTotal : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SHIRT CUTTER

0.00114 0.00 0.000.00UNITT SHIRT CUT / T SHIRT CUT 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

SubTotal : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SKREW DRIVERS

0.00115 0.00 0.000.00UNITJURID 123 / JURID 123 SKREW DRIVER - MOCK TYPE 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

SubTotal : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SOFTWARE

0.00116 0.00 0.000.00UNITTest & Test 003 / Test item 003 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

SubTotal : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SRV

0.00117 0.00 0.000.00UNITHC / Hair Cut 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

SubTotal : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
unit

0.00118 0.00 0.000.00UNITMAC / MAC BOOK 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.00119 0.00 0.000.00UNITSony vaio / Sony vaio 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

SubTotal : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Value Card

0.00120 0.00 0.000.00UNITVLC102 / Value Card 200 free 250 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.00121 0.00 0.000.00UNITVLC101 / Value Card 100 free 120 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

SubTotal : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
VIP Value Card

0.00122 0.00 0.000.00pcsVIP-VC-01 / VIP Value Card - 1st Class 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

SubTotal : 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23,769,140.05Grand Total : 0.00 0.00 27,621.00 9,500.00 437,692.4523,294,314.71 11.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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